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Spring Art Sale

Artist

John Brill

Percy Cannon

Elizabeth Painter

Stan Painter

Emily Ronwood
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Title

Cardinal

Moody Blues

Ascending Green

Orange Buzz Diptych

Ambient Hills and Clouds

Grass Fed Diptych

Sunlight

Water

P-114

Sea Ranch

Dillon Beach

Spring Bird
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Medium

Limited edition
Print

poured acrylic
on Canvas

acrylic on
canvas

oil on canvas
acrylic on
canvas

oil on canvas

acrylic on wood
panel

acrylic on wood
panel

Acrylic on
Canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on wood

Dimensions

10"x 12" framed

14" x 14"

40" x18"

11" x 14" each

50" x 54"

20" x 20" each

12 x24"

12" x 24"

82" x 70"

30" x 26"
framed

20" x 17"
framed

15" x 15"

Price

350

400

1800

1500 pair

3500

1800 pair

200

200

3500

4250

3000

650
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Artist

Josh Smith

Katie Van Horne

Wixaria Artisans

Unkown
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Title

Tahoe 1
Tahoe 2
Tahoe 3

Cypress Series (5 total)

Jockey reflection
Ballerina

Regal Eagle

Master Skull |
Master Skull Il

Master Painted Skull

Nutcracker

Polar Bear

Vintage Florals
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Medium
plein air oil on
canvas

plein air oil on
canvas

plein air oil on
canvas

plein air oil on
canvas

limited edition
print

pastel on paper

limited edition
pastel on paper

hand beaded

hand threaded

hand painted

vintage print

watecolor on
paper

vintage print

Dimensions

10" x 16"

10" x 16"

10" x 16"

9" x 17" framed

46" x 60"
18" x 24"
framed

42" x 62"

37" x 20"

21" x 20"

19" x 20"

" x15”

12"14" w/ mat

12" x 15" each

Price

600

600

600

750

2900

1200

2900

1900

1600

1600

350

400

800 pair



