



























Artist	Item	Title	Medium	Dimensions	Price
John Brill	01	Cardinal	Limited edition Print	10"x 12" framed	350
Percy Cannon	02	Moody Blues	poured acrylic on Canvas	14" x 14"	400
	03	Ascending Green	acrylic on canvas	40" x 18"	1800
	04	Orange Buzz Diptych	oil on canvas	11" x 14" each	1500 pair
	05	Ambient Hills and Clouds	acrylic on canvas	50" x 54"	3500
	06	Grass Fed Diptych	oil on canvas	20" x 20" each	1800 pair
Elizabeth Painter	07	Sunlight	acrylic on wood panel	12' x24"	200
	08	Water	acrylic on wood panel	12" x 24"	200
	09	P-114	Acrylic on Canvas	82" x 70"	3500
Stan Painter	10	Sea Ranch	oil on canvas	30" x 26" framed	4250
	11	Dillon Beach	oil on canvas	20" x 17" framed	3000
Emily Ronwood	12	Spring Bird	oil on wood	15" x 15"	650































Artist	Item	Title	Medium	Dimensions	Price
Josh Smith	13	Tahoe 1	plein air oil on canvas	10" x 16"	600
	14	Tahoe 2	plein air oil on canvas	10" x 16"	600
	15	Tahoe 3	plein air oil on canvas	10" x 16"	600
	16	Cypress Series (5 total)	plein air oil on canvas	9" x 17" framed	750
Katie Van Horne	17	Jockey reflection	limited edition print	46" x 60"	2900
	18	Ballerina	pastel on paper	18" x 24" framed	1200
	19	Regal Eagle	limited edition pastel on paper	42" x 62"	2900
Wixaria Artisans	20	Master Skull I	hand beaded	37" x 20"	1900
	21	Master Skull II	hand threaded	21" x 20"	1600
	22	Master Painted Skull	hand painted	19" x 20"	1600
Unkown	23	Nutcracker	vintage print	11" x 15"	350
	24	Polar Bear	watecolor on paper	12", 14" w/ mat	400
	25	Vintage Florals	vintage print	12" x 15" each	800 pair